
From: Zorro 
To: Lesley Groff 

Subject: Re: Schedule-I think! 
Date: Mon, 01 Feb 2016 13:04:37 +0000 

Thanks Lesley 

Zorro Development Corp 
49 Zorro Ranch Rd 
Stanley, NM 

Ranch Mana er 
Ph: 

On Feb 1, 2016, at 5:59 AM, Lesley Groff < > wrote: 

I interpret Jeffrey's email as below...at least I think this is what he means! 

Tues. Feb. 2 Depart LSJ for NY wheels up at 4:30pm 
Fri. Feb. 5 Bedford wheels up at 9:30am 
Fri. Feb 5 Bedford to Paris wheels up at 10pm 
Thurs. Feb 11 Paris to NY (?) 
Tues. Feb. 16 NY to Vancouver for TED 
Thurs. Feb. 18 Vancouver to Zorro 
Sat. Feb. 20 Zorro to NY 
Wed. Feb. 24 NY to Salt Lake City (working on hotel in Park City-I will let you know) 
Thurs. Feb. 25 Salt Lake to NY 
Sat. Feb 27 NY to LSJ 
March 10-13 Arizona (don't know anything about this yet)...probably Lawrence Krauss... 

From: "jeffrey E." <jeevacation@gmail.com>
Date: January 31, 2016 at 6:10:00 PM EST 
To: lvjet < >, Lesley Groff G >, Darren Indyke < > 
Subject: amended schedule 

heli location chosen tues afternoon, leave for new york wu, 430, fri wheels up bedford at 930. paris 
from bedford It 10. thurs return tues van couver, zorro thurs 18. 20 new york . 24 utah 25 new york 
27 Isj„ till march 10 -13 arizona 
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